# P.S.C. KY. NO.

CANCELS P.S.C. KY. NO.

# **REIDLAND WATER-SEWER DISTRICT**

## McCRACKEN COUNTY, KENTUCKY

# RATES, RULES AND REGULATIONS FOR FURNISHING WATER-SEWER

AT

REIDLAND, KENTUCKY (McCRACKEN COUNTY)

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

# Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF

JUL 1 1992

### KENTUCKY

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) EFFECTIVE June R6, 18 2man falle PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

ISSUED BY	REIDLAND WATER-SEWER DISTRICT	
	BY <u>Uilliam f</u> , Simo Chairman of the Board	
	C 3-95	

**ISSUED** May 26, 1992

Form for filling Rate Schedules

Reidland Water-Sewer District Name of Issuing Corporation

Community, Town or City				
P.S.C. NO3				
2nd Revised SHEET NO.	1			
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2				
1st Revised SHEET NO.	2			

For Entire Area Served

# CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RA	Т	Ē		
PER	U	Ν	ľ	Т

Rate Increments - WATER

First 3,000 gallons Next 7,000 gallons ( Next 10,000 gallons ( Next 50,000 gallons Over 70,000 gallons

Surcharge #1

First 3,000 gallons Over 3,000 gallons

This surcharge expires in February 1998.

Surcharge #2

First 3,000 gallons Over 3,000 gallons Monthly Rates

\$6.25 Minimum Bill 1.88 per 1,000 gallons 1.43 per 1,000 gallons 1.30 per 1,000 gallons 1.08 per 1,000 gallons

\$0.78 Minimum Bill 0.15 per 1,000 gallons

\$1.06 Minimum Bill 0.19 per 1,000 gallons

This surcharge ends when total receipts reach \$267,000 or no later than January 1995.

**Total Surcharge on Water Rates** 

First 3,000 gallons Over 3,000 gallons \$1.84 Minimum Bill 0.34 per 1,000 gallons

	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE, May 26, 1992 ISSUED BY ( 8) illiem former	DATE EFFECTIVE June 26, 1992 Chairman TITLE Board of Commissioners
Name of Officer	
Issued by authority of an Order of the F Kentucky in Case No. 91-042, dated Sept	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, Public Service Commission Section 9 (1) bitember 30, 1991. BY: <u>Unrecedential</u> PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
	6395